80
Cat. No. Extended Length Wheel Diameter Graduation Maximum Distance Product Weight
PSMW28CL 43 in 4 in Feet and Inches 9999 ft 11 in 1.32
COMPACT DUAL MEASURING WHEELS
 ■ Dual wheel design for increased balance and more accurate measurements
 ■ Gear-based counter drive is more accurate and durable than the traditional
belt drive
 ■ Telescoping handle allows for compact storage
 ■ Glare-resistant counter display is easy to read
 ■ Analog counter dial resets at 10,000 ft.
 ■ Built in kickstand supports wheel for simple measurement recording
OPEN REEL FIBERGLASS TAPE
MEASURES
 ■ Open four-arm frame design protects the blade and does not trap dirt
in the case
 ■ Lightweight case for easy handling and transport
 ■ Dual-material grip elevated above the reel prevents contact between
reel and knuckles
 ■ Versatile folding end hook for use in multiple applications
 ■ Rewind reel tucks away for protection during storage
Cat. No. Case Color Blade Width Blade Length Blade Style Product Weight
FE050D Rawhide 1/2 in 50 ft C2 1.38 lb
FE050 Rawhide 1/2 in 50 ft C1 1.38 lb
FE100 Rawhide 1/2 in 100 ft C1 1.65 lb
FE100D Rawhide 1/2 in 100 ft C2 1.65 lb
FE150 Rawhide 1/2 in 150 ft C1 1.82 lb
FE150D Rawhide 1/2 in 150 ft C2 1.82 lb
FE200 Rawhide 1/2 in 200 ft C1 2.00 lb
FE200D Rawhide 1/2 in 200 ft C2 2.00 lb
FE300 Rawhide 1/2 in 300 ft C1 2.80 lb
FE300D Rawhide 1/2 in 300 ft C2 3.00 lb
FM030CME Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 30 m, 100 ft C4 1.47 kg
FM030DM Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 30 m, 100 ft C7 1.58 lb
FM030CM Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 30 m, 100 ft C3 1.56 lb
FM050CME Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 50 m, 164 ft C4 1.75 lb
FM050CM Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 50 m, 164 ft C3 1.75 lb
FM060CME Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 60 m, 200 ft C4 0.91 kg
FM100CME Rawhide 13 mm, 1/2 in 100 m, 328 ft C4 0.72 kg
L
O
N
G
 T
A
P
E
S
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■